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Part Number:
Product Family:
Product Line:

Product Line:

Product Line:

RoHS Compliancy Status:

Part Description:

Height (In.):

Height (mm):

Length (ft.):

Length (m):

LS7-25-1
PanAcea™ LS7 Laminated Adhesive Label Tape
110 Punchdown Systems Labeling

Outlet Identification Labels

PanAcea LS7 Hand-Held Thermal Transfer Printer,
Label Parts and Accessories

Compliant

Black/white, laminated polyester label cassette.

236

6.00

26.2

8.0

Color (Legend/Background): Black/White

Labels Per Roll:



Std. Pkg. UOM:

UOM:

Std. Pkg. Qty.:

Min. Order Qty.:

PK

PC



